SCHOOL CALENDAR ¢« ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 - 2025
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730 F-G-K Le Van Mien,
Thao Dien, Thu Duc City,
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- Term 1: 43 days Term 2: 41 days Office Hours: 7.30am - 4.30pm
Educatlonal School Days: 183 — —
. Term 3: 53 days Term 4: 46 days B] SEMESTERONE | [ SEMESTER TWO
VI I I a g e ) Monday 2 September - Tuesday 3 September 2024: School closed (Vietnam National Day) - School Holidays I:' Weekends
G I 0 ba I Tuesday 24 December - Wednesday 25 December: Christmas Holiday
Wednesday 1 January: School Closed (New Year 2025) . National Holidays - Staff Orientation & PD Days
C 't H Monday 27 January - Friday 31 January: School closed (Tet holiday 2025) Induction Days I:l Parent Conferences
I |Zens. for New Staff

Monday 7 April: School closed (Hung Kings Commemoration Day 2025)
Wednesday 30 April - Friday 2 May: School closed (Reunification Day and Labour Day 2025) . Orientation for Students




